
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JUNE, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 EAT YOUR MAN Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado1 SME G010005062433C

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

4

5

9

7

8

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

16

19

18

R/E

RHYME DUST

WALKING ON A DREAM

SAY NOTHING

BIG CITY LIFE

TAKE IT OFF

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

CHEAP THRILLS

YOU WERE RIGHT

LOVE TONIGHT

DOWN UNDER

ON MY KNEES

THE DIFFERENCE

HOLDIN ON

INNERBLOOM

FREAKS

SWAY MY WAY

RUSHING BACK

WE ARE THE PEOPLE (SOUTHSTAR REMIX)

THIS GIRL

MK & Dom Dolla

Empire Of The Sun

Flume Feat. May-A

Luude & Mattafix

FISHER

Flume Feat. Kai

Sia

Rüfüs Du Sol

Shouse

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

Rüfüs Du Sol

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

Flume

Rufus Du Sol

Timmy Trumpet Feat. Savage

R3hab & Amy Shark

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Empire Of The Sun, southstar

Kungs vs Cookin' On 3 Burners

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

FCL

SIO/ADA

ETC/ORCH

FCL

MKP/INE

SIO/SME

ONELOVE

SIO/ADA

WAR

FCL

FCL

SIO/SME

MOS/UMA

WRC/SME

FCL

EMI

UMA

1

2

1

1

6

6

6

1

6

2

1

10

12

8

15

3

15

15

19

17

29

29

29

2

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

18

29

29

12

3

G010005007695M

2349372

FCL465A

AU-DCB-17-02119

ETCETCD5796

FCL160

US-RC1-15-02935

G010003361884Y

191515989932

9342977241156

US-RE1-21-00620

FCL306

AU-FF0-05-00393

G010003446492R

3779026

G010004883150U

FCL283

5525366

4788016

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




