

CHART KEY TWITHIS WEEK I WI AST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

CHARLKEY TWITHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN THE HIGH POSITION							
ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JUNE, 2023							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	EAT YOUR MAN	Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado	SME	G010005062433C
2	2	17	1	RHYME DUST	MK & Dom Dolla	COL/SME	G010005007695M
3	3	29	2	WALKING ON A DREAM	Empire Of The Sun	CAP/EMI	2349372
4	4	29	1	SAY NOTHING	Flume Feat. May-A	FCL	FCL465A
5	5	29	1	BIG CITY LIFE	Luude & Mattafix	SIO/ADA	AU-DCB-17-02119
6	9	2	6	TAKE IT OFF	FISHER	ETC/ORCH	ETCETCD5796
7	7	29	6	NEVER BE LIKE YOU	Flume Feat. Kai	FCL	FCL160
8	8	29	6	CHEAP THRILLS	Sia	MKP/INE	US-RC1-15-02935
9	6	29	1	YOU WERE RIGHT	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO/SME	G010003361884Y
10	10	29	6	LOVE TONIGHT	Shouse	ONELOVE	191515989932
11	11	29	2	DOWN UNDER	Luude Feat. Colin Hay	SIO/ADA	9342977241156
12	12	29	1	ON MY KNEES	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	US-RE1-21-00620
13	13	29	10	THE DIFFERENCE	Flume Feat. Toro y Moi	FCL	FCL306
14	14	29	12	HOLDIN ON	Flume	FCL	AU-FF0-05-00393
15	15	29	8	INNERBLOOM	Rufus Du Sol	SIO/SME	G010003446492R
16	17	18	15	FREAKS	Timmy Trumpet Feat. Savage	MOS/UMA	3779026
17	16	29	3	SWAY MY WAY	R3hab & Amy Shark	WRC/SME	G010004883150U
18	19	29	15	RUSHING BACK	Flume Feat. Vera Blue	FCL	FCL283
19	18	12	15	WE ARE THE PEOPLE (SOUTHSTAR REMIX)	Empire Of The Sun, southstar	EMI	5525366
20	R/E	3	19	THIS GIRL	Kungs vs Cookin' On 3 Burners	UMA	4788016